

N/W — TILUCHAK GHAT MOHAMMADPUR TO BAUMHA
HARPUR. — ~~Box No-29~~

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

PALIGHANIS

DIVISION

BIKRAM

SUB-DIVISION

Agency:→ Mother India Construction PVT. LTD

Ag-NO-01/CNBD/2025-2026

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cast</u>					
① cleaning and grubbing					
Road Land -- etc					
vide T.M.B, P-09, Qty = 0.298 m					
② Cast - 73248.75/m ³ Rs - 21828					
② tack coat Providing					
and applying with bitumen					
emulsion --- etc					
vide T.M.B, P-9, S.No-3,					
Qty - 4334.12 m ²					
vide T.M.B - P-13, S.No-1					
Qty - 378.80 m ²					

Total Qty - 4712.92				
Cast @	18.12/m ²	Rs -	85398.00	

③ Providing and laying bitumene				
concrete (B.M) -- etc				
vide T.M.B, P-16, S.No-4				
Qty - 216.70 m ³				
vide T.M.B, P-13, S.No-2, Qty - 18.95 m ³				
Qty - 235.65 m ³				
Cast @	9615.62/m ³	Rs -	2265921.00	

④ Providing and applying				
tack coat Bitumen emulsion (Rs-1)				
vide T.M.B, P-10, S.No-5,				
Qty - 4334.12 m ²				

Continuation				
vide T.M.B - P-14, S.No-3, Qty - 378.80 m ²				
(Rs-1) Qty - 4712.92 m ²				
Cast @	15.30/m ²	Rs -	72108.50	
				Rs - 2445255.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.t Rs-24	45255.0
③ Providing and laying semi dense bituminous concrete with (S.D.B.C) — etc					
Vide TMB, P-10, S.No-6,					
				Qty - 108.53 m ³	
Vide TMB, P-14, S.No-4,					
				Qty - 9.48 m ³	
				Qty - 118.01 m ³	
Cast (C) - 12158.58/m ³ Rs- 1434834.00					
⑥ Cement concrete Pavement (PCC) — etc					
Vide T.M.B P-15, S.No-5					
Qty - 41.97 m ³					
Cast (C) 5952.46/m ³ Rs- 249825.0					
⑦ Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic — etc					
Vide TMB, P-15, S.No-6					
				Qty - 275 m ²	
Cast (C) 603.79/m ² Rs- 166042.00					
⑧ Providing and fixing '2020' of mmgsy Protect board with etc					
Vide TMB P-15, S.No-7, Qty-1 Nos					
Cast (C) - 10654.03/Nos Rs- 10654.00					
Continuation Rs- 4306610.00					

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.f. Rs-					4306610.00
1% L.S. — Rs-					43066.00
(A) — Rs-					4349676.00
<u>seigniorage fee</u>					
<u>B.M</u>					
25m.m to 10m.m aty -					133.41m ³
(C) cast -					913.48/m ³ Rs- 121867.00
10m.m to 5m.m aty -					133.41m ³
cast @					602.28/m ³ Rs- 80350.00
5m.m to below aty -					66.70m ³
cast @					434.45/m ³ Rs- 28978.00
<u>3.D.B.C</u>					
9.5 m.m to 4.75mm aty -					98.28m ³

cast @					602.28/m ³ Rs- 59192.00
4.75mm to below aty -					70.69m ³
cast @					434.45/m ³ Rs- 30711.00
aggregate filler - aty -					5.172tm
cast @					3150/tm Rs- 16292.00
<u>P.C.C</u>					
25mm to 12.5mm aty -					37.77m ³
cast @					913.48/m ³ = Rs 34502.00
Coarse sand aty -					18.88m ³
cast @					584.64/m ³ Rs- 11038.00
					Rs- 382930.00
S.f 10% -					Rs(+) 38293.00
A					Rs+ 4349676.00
Continuation					Rs 4387969.00

material statement			
stone chips	-	540.26	m ³
coarse sand	-	18.88	m ³
Aggregate filler	-	5.17	tan
tack coat emulsion	-	1.296	tan
tack coat emulsion (RS-1)	-	1.296	tan
Bitumen	-	29.534	tan
Waste PLastic	-	2.223	tan
<u>Kanwar</u> 15/12/25 JK			

Continuation